+] Battery

Project

Alfstedt

Alsdorf

BESS BHV

FUllenkamp Erweiterung
Genzano 2

Genzano 3

Malchow

Scara

Schloen

Vordorf
Benthead
Bollingstedt
Briest-BESS
Helmstedt BESS

Konigsee

Wednesday, 28 January 2026

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Country

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Italy

Italy

Germany

Italy

Germany

Germany

England

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Type of
Project

Battery
Capacity [MWh]

800.00

20.34

20.00

37.52

160.00

160.00

4.50

1,280.00

150.00

15.26

62.00

238.53

300.90

220.00

22.36

Evergy Scope of Work

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Energy Forecasts

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Energy Forecasts; Technical Due
Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Project Planning

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
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Project

Waltershausen

Alfeld

Bushburry

Elstree

Fullenkamp

Karstadt_Batterie

Nanjoka

Scurf Dyke

Tangerminde

Tivetshall

Weener

Bacup

Bad Diben

Elsteraue

Fuchstal

Rackwitz

Tiln Bess

Wednesday, 28 January 2026

Year

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Country

Germany

Germany

UK

UK

Germany

Germany

Malawi

UK

Germany

England

Germany

UK

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

UK

Type of
Project

Battery
Capacity [MWh]

22.36

284.80

100.00

0.00

18.72

40.00

18.00

16.00

35.78

600.00

40.00

10.16

16.00

16.00

3.35

25.40

58.14

Evergy Scope of Work

Technical Inspection

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Studies; Project Planning

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection

Technical Due Diligence

Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
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