

Project	Year	Country	Type of Project	Battery Capacity [MWh]	Evergy Scope of Work
Alfstedt	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	800.00	Technical Due Diligence
Alsdorf	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	20.34	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
BESS BHV	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	20.00	Technical Due Diligence
Füllenkamp Erweiterung	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	37.52	Technical Due Diligence
Genzano 2	2025	Italy	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	160.00	Technical Due Diligence
Genzano 3	2025	Italy	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	160.00	Technical Due Diligence
Malchow	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	4.50	Technical Inspection; Energy Forecasts
Scara	2025	Italy	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	1,280.00	Technical Due Diligence
Schloen	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	150.00	Technical Inspection; Energy Forecasts; Technical Due Diligence
Vordorf	2025	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	15.26	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
Benthead	2024	England	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	62.00	Technical Due Diligence
Bollingstedt	2024	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	238.53	Technical Due Diligence
Briest-BESS	2024	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	300.90	Project Planning
Helmstedt BESS	2024	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	220.00	Technical Due Diligence
Königsee	2024	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏗️ 📊	22.36	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence

Project	Year	Country	Type of Project	Battery Capacity [MWh]	Every Scope of Work
Waltershausen	2024	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	22.36	Technical Inspection
Alfeld	2023	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	284.80	Technical Due Diligence
Bushburry	2023	UK	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	100.00	Technical Due Diligence
Elstree	2023	UK	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	0.00	Technical Due Diligence
Füllenkamp	2023	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	18.72	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
Karstädt_Batterie	2023	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	40.00	Technical Due Diligence
Nanjoka	2023	Malawi	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇲🇼	18.00	Technical Studies; Project Planning
Scurf Dyke	2023	UK	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	16.00	Technical Due Diligence
Tangermünde	2023	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	35.78	Technical Due Diligence
Tivetshall	2023	England	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	600.00	Technical Due Diligence
Weener	2023	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	40.00	Technical Due Diligence
Bacup	2022	UK	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	10.16	Technical Due Diligence
Bad Düben	2022	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	16.00	Technical Due Diligence
Elsteraue	2022	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	16.00	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence
Fuchstal	2022	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	3.35	Technical Inspection
Rackwitz	2022	Germany	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇩🇪	25.40	Technical Due Diligence
Tiln Bess	2022	UK	🔋 ⚡ 🏠 🇬🇧	58.14	Technical Inspection; Technical Due Diligence